A2 Gym and Cheer - CLASS SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 2019 - JUNE 2020

Registration fee: $40.00 individual / $65.00 family

Registration Fee is paid annually and is prorated each session.
Registration period is September 1, 2019 through August 31, 2020.

Family Discounts are offered on tuition.

Wee-Nastics (Parent participation)

$150.00 / 8 week Session / Ages 2-3 years old
50 Minutes of class and 10 minutes of open play/exploration
Student teacher ratio 6:1

Tues

Fri

Sat

9:00-10:00

10:15-11:15

8:30-9:30

10:15-11:15

9:45-10:45

Pre-Nastics-(Independent Me)

$155.00 / 8 week Session

Ages 3-4* or Ages 4-5 years old
60 minutes of classes / Student teacher ratio 6:1

Gym & Cheer

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

Sat

9:00-10:00

1:00-2:00

9:00-10:00*
3-4 years old

8:30-9:30

10:15-11:15

9:45-10:45

4:00-5:00*
3-4 years old

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

5:15-6:15

5:15-6:15

A2 Gym and Cheer, LLC /16 Garabedian Drive, Unit B / Salem, NH 03079
603.328.8130 / info@a2gc.com [ www.a2gc.com




A2 Gym and Cheer - CLASS SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 2019 - JUNE 2020

Gym & Cheer
Recreational Gymnastics
$160.00 (1hr) / $195.00 (1.5hr) / $230.00 (2hr) / 8 week session
Ages: 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-11 years old / Student teacher ratio 6-8:1

Mon Tues Wed Fri Sat
4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 8:30-9:30
4:00-5:30 4:00-5:30

Rec 2/Intermediate Rec 2/Intermediate 9:45-10:45
5:15-6:15 5:15-6:15 5:15-6:15 5:15-6:15 11:00-12:00
5:15-6:45
6:30-7:30 Rec 2/Intermediate 6:30-7:30
6:00-7:30 6:30-8:00 6:00 - 8:00
Rec 2/Intermediate| Jr. High/High School Rec 3/Advanced
Tumbling NINJA
$160.00 (1h) / $170.00 (1.25h) / 8 week session / Ages 5+ / Ratio: 7:1
Wed Thurs Fri Wed Sat
4:00-5:00 | 4:00-5:00 11:00-12:00
Ages 4 -6
. _ Open Tumble | 5:15-6:30 5:15-6:15 5:15-6:15
5:15-6:30 5:15-6:15
6:45-8:00
Open Play Ages 5 and Under Every Monday / Thursday | 9:30-11:00 a.m.
Open Gym Ages 5 and Older Every Friday 6:00-8:00 p.m.

A2 Gym and Cheer, LLC /16 Garabedian Drive, Unit B / Salem, NH 03079
603.328.8130 / info@a2gc.com [ www.a2gc.com




