.A2 Gym and Cheer - CLASS SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER 2019 - JUNE 2020



Registration fee: \$40.00 individual / \$65.00 family

Registration Fee is paid annually and is prorated each session.

Registration period is September 1, 2019 through August 31, 2020.

Family Discounts are offered on tuition.

Wee-Nastics (Parent participation)

\$150.00 / 8 week Session / Ages 2-3 years old 50 Minutes of class and 10 minutes of open play/exploration Student teacher ratio 6:1

Tues	Fri	Sat
9:00-10:00	10:15-11:15	8:30-9:30
10:15-11:15		9:45-10:45

Pre-Nastics-(Independent Me)

\$155.00 / 8 week Session Ages 3-4* or Ages 4-5 years old

60 minutes of classes / Student teacher ratio 6:1

Mon	Tues	Wed	Fri	Sat
	9:00-10:00	1:00-2:00	9:00-10:00* 3-4 years old	8:30-9:30
	10:15-11:15			9:45-10:45
4:00-5:00* 3-4 years old	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	
5:15–6:15		5:15-6:15		

A2 Gym and Cheer - CLASS SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 2019 - JUNE 2020



Recreational Gymnastics

\$160.00 (1hr) / \$195.00 (1.5hr) / \$230.00 (2hr) / 8 week session Ages: 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-11 years old / Student teacher ratio 6-8:1

Mon	Tues	Wed	Fri	Sat
4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	8:30-9:30
4:00-5:30 Rec 2/Intermediate		4:00-5:30 Rec 2/Intermediate		9:45-10:45
5:15-6:15	5:15-6:15	5:15-6:15	5:15-6:15	11:00-12:00
6:30-7:30	5:15-6:45 Rec 2/Intermediate	6:30-7:30		
6:00-7:30 Rec 2/Intermediate	6:30–8:00 Jr. High/High School	6:00 – 8:00 Rec 3/Advanced		

Tumbling

NINJA

\$160.00 (1h) / \$170.00 (1.25h) / 8 week session / Ages 5+ / Ratio: 7:1

Wed	Thurs	Fri	Tues	Wed	Sat
			4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	11:00-12:00 Ages 4 - 6
5:15-6:30	Open Tumble 5:15-6:15	5:15-6:30	5:15-6:15	5:15-6:15	
6:45-8:00					

Open Play	Ages 5 and Under	Every Monday / Thursday	9:30-11:00 a.m.
Open Gym	Ages 5 and Older	Every Friday	6:00-8:00 p.m.

A2 Gym and Cheer, LLC / 16 Garabedian Drive, Unit B / Salem, NH 03079 603.328.8130 / info@a2gc.com / www.a2gc.com